Friday
12:15pm
12:30pm
1:00pm
1:30pm
2:00pm
3:00pm
3:30pm
4:00pm
4:15pm
4:30pm
5:00pm
5:30pm
5:45pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
Saturday

10:15am
10:30am
11:00am
11:15am
11:30am
12:00noon

1:00pm

2:00pm
2:30pm
3:00pm
3:30pm
3:45pm
4:15pm
4:30pm
5:00pm
Sunday
11:15am
11:30am
12:00pm
12:30pm
12:45pm
1:00pm
2:00pm
2:30pm

3:00pm

TULSA

WD ENSLI VI N GEXPOCDM

Main Stage

Always Dancing

No Excuses Weight Loss with Jonathan Roche
Every Woman Deserves Fur

Timeless Fashion With A Touch of Spanx!

FlyLady/Eric Dodge

Look Like A Million, Don't Spend A Fortune
Missus Smarty Pants to the Fashion Rescue!
Project Sew-A-Way

Always Dancing

Tulsa Revolution/Zango Revolution

Today's Brides & Strictly Ballroom

Fit Friendly & Forward Fashion For the Fashion Forward

Hooping It Up!

KVOO Country Night featuring Eric Dodge
K-HITS Tulsa's Next Top Model

Main Stage

Hooping It Up!

No Excuses Weight Loss with Jonathan Roche
Project Sew-A-Way

Always Dancing

Look Like A Million, Don't Spend A Fortune
“Ask The Doctor”

TULSA WOMEN'S LIVING EXPO

MAIN STAGE

February 8th 2008

Gently Loved Furs
On A Whim

Designer-Consignor
Suzart School of Fashion Dsign

Xango
Alyssa's Bridal & Tuxedo, Strictly Ballroom

The Mocha Butterfly & Isabellas
Figures Express

John Casablancas
February 9th 2008
Figures Express

Suzart School of Fashion Dsign

Designer-Consignor
A Special Presentation

with Dr. Baker, Dr. Childers, Dr. Connor, Dr. Revelis, Dr. Smith, Dr. Tomecek

FlyLady and Eric Dodge

Every Woman Deserves Fur
Timeless Fashion With A Touch of Spanx
Today's Brides & Strictly Ballroom

Fit Friendly & Forward Fashion For the Fashion Forward

Missus Smarty Pants to the Fashion Rescue!
The Power of Dance

Tulsa Revolution/Zango Revolution

Always Dancing

Main Stage

Always Dancing

No Excuses Weight Loss with Jonathan Roche
Today's Brides & Strictly Ballroom

Timeless Fashion With A Touch of Spa

Every Woman Deserves Fur

FlyLady and Eric Dodge

Look Like A Million, Don't Spend A Fortune
Missus Smarty Pants to the Fashion Rescue!

South Tulsa Dance Company Presents...
Natural Cuties Pageant

Gently Loved Furs

On A Whim

Alyssa's Bridal & Tuxedo, Strictly Ballroom
The Mocha Butterfly & Isabellas

Strictly Ballroom
Xango

February 10th 2008
Gently Loved Furs

Alyssa’s Bridal & Tuxedo, Strictly Ballroom
On A Whim
Gently Loved Furs

Designer-Consignor

A Star is Born



