

## TULSAWOMEN'S LIVING EXPO MAIN STAGE

Friday	Main Stage	February 8th 2008
12:15pm	Always Dancing	
12:30pm	No Excuses Weight Loss with Jonathan Roche	
1:00pm	Every Woman Deserves Fur	Gently Loved Furs
1:30pm	Timeless Fashion With A Touch of Spanx!	On A Whim
2:00pm	FlyLady/Eric Dodge	
3:00pm	Look Like A Million, Don't Spend A Fortune	Designer-Consignor
3:30pm	Missus Smarty Pants to the Fashion Rescue!	
4:00pm	Project Sew-A-Way	Suzart School of Fashion Dsign
4:15pm	Always Dancing	
4:30pm	Tulsa Revolution/Zango Revolution	Xango
5:00pm	Today's Brides & Strictly Ballroom	Alyssa's Bridal & Tuxedo, Strictly Ballroom
5:30pm	Fit Friendly & Forward Fashion For the Fashion Forward	The Mocha Butterfly & Isabellas
5:45pm	Hooping It Up!	Figures Express
6:00pm	KVOO Country Night featuring Eric Dodge	
7:00pm	K-HITS Tulsa's Next Top Model	John Casablancas
Saturday	Main Stage	February 9th 2008
10:15am	Hooping It Up!	Figures Express
10:30am	No Excuses Weight Loss with Jonathan Roche	
11:00am	Project Sew-A-Way	Suzart School of Fashion Dsign
11:15am	Always Dancing	
11:30am	Look Like A Million, Don't Spend A Fortune	Designer-Consignor
12:00noon	"Ask The Doctor"	A Special Presentation
with Dr. Baker, Dr. Childers, Dr. Connor, Dr. Revelis, Dr. Smith, Dr. Tomecek		
1:00pm	FlyLady and Eric Dodge	
2:00pm	Every Woman Deserves Fur	Gently Loved Furs
2:30pm	Timeless Fashion With A Touch of Spanx	On A Whim
3:00pm	Today's Brides & Strictly Ballroom	Alyssa's Bridal & Tuxedo, Strictly Ballroom
3:30pm	Fit Friendly & Forward Fashion For the Fashion Forward	The Mocha Butterfly & Isabellas
3:45pm	Missus Smarty Pants to the Fashion Rescue!	The moona Batterny a leasende
4:15pm	The Power of Dance	Strictly Ballroom
4:30pm	Tulsa Revolution/Zango Revolution	Xango
5:00pm	Always Dancing	Adnyo
Sunday	Main Stage	February 10th 2008
11:15am	Always Dancing	Gently Loved Furs
11:30am	No Excuses Weight Loss with Jonathan Roche	Contrar Love Tare
12:00pm	Today's Brides & Strictly Ballroom	Alyssa's Bridal & Tuxedo, Strictly Ballroom
12:30pm	Timeless Fashion With A Touch of Spa	On A Whim
12:45pm	Every Woman Deserves Fur	Gently Loved Furs
1:00pm	FlyLady and Eric Dodge	
•		Docianor Concianor
2:00pm	Look Like A Million, Don't Spend A Fortune  Missus Smarty Pants to the Eastion Possuel	Designer-Consignor
2:30pm	Missus Smarty Pants to the Fashion Rescue!	
3:00pm	South Tulsa Dance Company Presents	A Star is Born
-	Natural Cuties Pageant	